2/7/2026

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

KINGO

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT
Totals:

BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

40

32
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Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$1.00

$1.00
$150.00

$150.00
$7.50
$6.00
$1.50

$15.00
$509.20

$509.20
$45.60

$45.60
$90.00
$189.00
$441.00
$138.00
$68.00
$64.00
$60.00
$24.00
$20.00
$60.00

$1,154.00
$197.00
$946.00
$159.50
$25.00
$50.00

$1,377.50
$20.00
$1,100.95
$343.50
$80.00

$1,544.45
$2.00

$2.00

$4,838.75

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$42.00

$42.00
$2.00

$2.00
$47.00

$47.00

$0.00
$60.00

$0.00

$60.00
$175.50

$175.50
$9.00

$9.00

$105.00
$156.00
$183.43
$423.00
$31.75
$46.25
$4.00
$26.00
$3.00
$172.00

$1,150.43
$495.00
$616.20
$444.30
$3.00
$0.00

$1,558.50
$0.00
$917.80
$218.20
$25.60

$1,161.60
$0.00

$0.00

$4,206.03

RN

Hold
($2.00)

($2.00)
($1.00)

($1.00)
$103.00

$103.00
$7.50
($54.00)
$1.50

($45.00)
$333.70

$333.70
$36.60

$36.60
($15.00)
$33.00
$257.57
($285.00)
$36.25
$17.75
$56.00
($2.00)
$17.00
($112.00)

$357
($298.00)
$329.80
($284.80)
$22.00
$50.00

($181.00)
$20.00
$183.15
$125.30
$54.40

$382.85
$2.00

$2.00

$632.72

Per centOfSales

0.83

0.83
0.02

0.02
3.10

3.10
0.15
0.12
0.03

0.31
10.52

10.52
0.94

0.94
1.86
391
911
2.85
141
1.32
1.24
0.50
0.41
1.24

23.85
4.07
19.55
3.30
0.52
1.03

2847
041
22.75
7.10
1.65

31.92
0.04

0.04

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

-0.02

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.50

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

-0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10

0.01

0.01
0.03
0.07
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.02
0.10
0.02
0.00
0.01

0.00
0.12
0.04
0.01

0.00

0.61



