

## Spot Action Report RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$40.00	\$42.00	(\$2.00)	0.83	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$42.00</b>	<b>(\$2.00)</b>	<b>0.83</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$1.00	\$2.00	(\$1.00)	0.02	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>(\$1.00)</b>	<b>0.02</b>		
	EDGE S	32	\$150.00	\$47.00	\$103.00	3.10	-0.29	-0.01
<b>EDGE S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$150.00</b>	<b>\$47.00</b>	<b>\$103.00</b>	<b>3.10</b>		
	KINGO	4	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.15	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$6.00	\$60.00	(\$54.00)	0.12	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.03	0.43	0.00
<b>KINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>(\$45.00)</b>	<b>0.31</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$509.20	\$175.50	\$333.70	10.52	1.00	0.10
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$509.20</b>	<b>\$175.50</b>	<b>\$333.70</b>	<b>10.52</b>		
	PENY	8	\$45.60	\$9.00	\$36.60	0.94	1.00	0.01
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$45.60</b>	<b>\$9.00</b>	<b>\$36.60</b>	<b>0.94</b>		
	Regular	1	\$90.00	\$105.00	(\$15.00)	1.86	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$189.00	\$156.00	\$33.00	3.91	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$441.00	\$183.43	\$257.57	9.11	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$138.00	\$423.00	(\$285.00)	2.85	0.76	0.02
	Regular	5	\$68.00	\$31.75	\$36.25	1.41	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$64.00	\$46.25	\$17.75	1.32	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$60.00	\$4.00	\$56.00	1.24	0.71	0.01
	Regular	8	\$24.00	\$26.00	(\$2.00)	0.50	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$20.00	\$3.00	\$17.00	0.41	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$60.00	\$172.00	(\$112.00)	1.24	0.72	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,154.00</b>	<b>\$1,150.43</b>	<b>\$3.57</b>	<b>23.85</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$197.00	\$495.00	(\$298.00)	4.07	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$946.00	\$616.20	\$329.80	19.55	0.53	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$159.50	\$444.30	(\$284.80)	3.30	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$22.00	0.52	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	1.03	0.50	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,377.50</b>	<b>\$1,558.50</b>	<b>(\$181.00)</b>	<b>28.47</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.41	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$1,100.95	\$917.80	\$183.15	22.75	0.53	0.12
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$343.50	\$218.20	\$125.30	7.10	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$80.00	\$25.60	\$54.40	1.65	0.50	0.01
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,544.45</b>	<b>\$1,161.60</b>	<b>\$382.85</b>	<b>31.92</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.04	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.04</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$4,838.75</b>	<b>\$4,206.03</b>	<b>\$632.72</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.61</b>